DISEASE: REPORTED STD CASES
PERIOD: 01/01/08 - 12/31/08
REPORT SOURCE: PUBLIC AND PRIVATE

AUTAUGA

40-44 1 1 2 4 |
50-54 3 2 1 6 |
BALDWIN 5-9 1 1|
15-19 159 29 188 |
25-29 53 12 2 67 |
35-39 8 4 1 13 |
45-49 1 1 2 |
55-59 2 1 3|
Unknown 1 1 2 |
BARBOUR 10-14 1 1]
20-24 45 30 75 |

30-34 10 9 19 |
40-44 1 3 4 |
65+ 1 1]

BARBOUR Total 138 81 219 |




15-19 22 1 23 |

25-29 13 2 15 |

45-49 1 1]

BLOUNT 15-19 19 19 |
25-29 13 2 15 |

35-39 1 1]

50-54 1 1 2 |

BLOUNT Total 60 8 68 |
15-19 35 8 43 |

6 4 10 |

1 1 2 |

1 1|

BULLOCK Total 75 20 2 97 |
38 10 48 |

16 10 26 |

1 2 3|

BUTLER Total 123 47 170 |
15-19 258 82 1 341 |

25-29 80 54 134 |

35-39 10 9 4 23 |

45-49 5 5 10 |

55-59 2 4 6 |



CALHOUN Total

CHAMBERS Total

CHILTON

CHILTON Total

CLARKE

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

15-19

25-29

35-39

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

15-19

25-29

35-39

683

76

210

13

10

106

26

66

29

288

33

114

17

33

15

11 982 |

1 110 |

15 |

2 326 |

3 142 |



CLAY

CLAY Total

CLEBURNE Total

COFFEE Total

CONECUH

45-49

Unknown

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

20-24

35-39

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

60-64

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

15-19

25-29

68

18

39

85

a7

274

134

43

10

25

11

74

47

22

110 |



CONECUH Total

COVINGTON

COVINGTON Total

CRENSHAW Total

DALE

35-39

20-24

30-34

40-44

65+

15-19

25-29

35-39

65+

15-19

25-29

35-39

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

10-14

20-24

27

13

26

79

29

63

63

100

13

31

10

24



DALLAS

DEKALB

DEKALB Total

ELMORE Total

30-34

40-44

50-54

60-64

0-4

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

60-64

Unknown

15-19

25-29

35-39

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

65+

16

180

25

12

40

17

103

106

15

306

64

20

13

25

93

251 |

400 |



ETOWAH

FAYETTE

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN Total

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

60-64

0-4

15-19

25-29

Unknown

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

10-14

20-24

30-34

55

29

173

21

29

10

87

12

15

69

13

12

245 |



GENEVA Total

HALE

HENRY

HENRY Total

40-44

15-19

25-29

35-39

50-54

Unknown

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

65+

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50

25

10

62

13

76

210

31

23

11

24

97

20

=

~



JACKSON

JACKSON Total

JEFFERSON Total

LAUDERDALE

50-54

60-64

Unknown

5-9

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

55-59

65+

15-19

25-29

40-44

5-9

15-19

50

10

119

2020

877

170

37

16

5767

18

152

798

392

107

52

14

2574

31

24

65

53

52

31

13

473

8814 |



LAWRENCE

LAWRENCE Total

LIMESTONE

25-29

35-39

45-49

Unknown

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

5-9

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

55-59

Unknown

0-4

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

42

47

112

171

72

11

84

29

18

10

41

48

21

33

14



LIMESTONE Total

LOWNDES Total

MACON Total

MADISON Total

60-64

15-19

25-29

45-49

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

15-19

25-29

35-39

210

33

21

96

95

16

229

466

222

33

15

1403

64

78

16

39

28

83

163

101

28

15

600

28

10

13

26

28

16

214

298 |



30-34

40-44

50-54

MARENGO Total

20-24

30-34

MARION Total

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

Unknown

MOBILE 0-4

15-19

25-29

35-39

MOBILE Total

183

17

44

46

36

1011

370

66

26

2779

55

12

70

292

191

45

23

1047

16

11

37



MONTGOMERY

MORGAN

PERRY

35-39

Unknown

0-4

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

60-64

Unknown

0-4

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

55-59

Unknown

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

27

842

151

21

189

85

10

347

62

28

12

48

45

12

13

1202 |

218 |



PICKENS

PICKENS Total

RANDOLPH

RANDOLPH Total

RUSSELL Total

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

Unknown

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

65+

39

93

116

34

22

64

83

19

238

18

52

18

17

28

89

5

112 |



SHELBY Total

SUMTER

TALLADEGA

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

55-59

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

55-59

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

65+

0-4

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

105

38

292

53

28

65

197

55

23

78

12

76

33

129 |



TALLAPOOSA

TUSCALOOSA

WALKER

WALKER Total

55-59

65+

10-14

20-24

30-34

40-44

50-54

65+

0-4

15-19

25-29

35-39

45-49

55-59

Unknown

0-4

15-19

421

129

18

73

41

206

34

160

44

17

25

108

[N

N

10

101 |



WASHINGTON CO

Total

WINSTON

WINSTON Total
| Grand Total

25-29

35-39

45-49

20-24

30-34

40-44

55-59

15-19

25-29

35-39

62

a7

26
24686

10

31

9673

30
1186 35545 |




